
REZULTĀTI
MEITENĒM

60m/b
1 Bogdanova Valērija 020497 Valmieras BSS 9,66 9,44 R.Ravinskis
2 Irbiņa Aiva 100698 Liepājas SSS 9,84 9,77 M.,V.Aloncevi
3 Vidžupe Katrina 080997 Ludzas nov. SS 9,87 9,78 J.Ostaševs
4 Deruma Kristīne 311098 Valmieras BSS 10,03 9,96 P.Karlivāns
5 Tērauda Lāsma Endija 300597 SS "Arkādija" 10,07 10,09 A.Saņņikovs,G.Ļebedevs
6 Tarvide Jūlija 210997 D-pils BJSS 10,15 10,27 G.Kozireva
7 Ņečiporuka Paula 100298 Kuldīgas nov. SS 10,24 10,38 S.Jansone

Kovaļova Anastasija 230797 SS "Arkādija" 10,24 nest. M.Ārente
9 Januševska Santa 120697 J-pils SS 10,78 A.Noris
10 Miķelsone Klāra Karīna 101198 Saldus SS 10,80 M.Dambe
11 Hotuļova Viktorija 300698 Jelgavas BJSS 11,32 M.Ukstiņa
12 Alfjorova Jeļena 250498 Iecavas nov. SS "Dartija" 11,72 D.Vizule
13 Barkāne Baiba 261197 Madonas BJSS 11,73 A.Krauklīte
14 Vīksna Ildze 220398 Aizkraukles nov. SS 11,79 B.Krauze
15 Kazāka Signe 230498 Bauskas nov. BJSS 12,16 A.Indriksone
16 Kaša Dita 140897 Balvu SS 12,33 I.Kairišs
17 Skuja Vita 040997 Iecavas nov. SS "Dartija" 12,69 E.Gāga

60 m
1 Tarasova Alevtina 310197 Rēzeknes nov. BJSS 8,16 8,06 J.Tarasova
2 Kurpniece Betija 281097 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 8,49 8,37 R.Turka
3 Upeniece Beatrise 110897 BJC IK "Auseklis" 8,54 8,46 M.Lūse
4 Švane Lučija 240898 SS "Arkādija" 8,60 8,52 J.Iļjušina
5 Lazdiņa Santa 280497 BJC IK "Auseklis" 8,68 8,60 M.Lūse
6 Krauze Anna Laura 310598 Talsu nov. SS 8,65 8,61 J.Vīriņš
7 Līdaka Alise 311098 Kuldīgas nov. SS 8,63 8,66 E.Brūveris
8 Zemīte Nikola 1998 SS "Arkādija" 8,63 8,69 I.Zālīte
9 Baltkaula Veronika 101197 D-pils BJSS 8,76 G.Kozireva
10 Sermā Laura 250897 Rēzeknes nov. BJSS 8,77 J.Tarasova
11 Asmine Annija Evita 120498 Dobeles SS 8,78 S.Velberga
12 Ceriņa Marta 150497 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 8,79 G.Teko
12 Samorodova Nadežda 270697 D-pils BJSS 8,79 G.Kozireva
14 Siliņa Krista 020398 Aizkraukles nov. SS 8,80 I.Vītola
15 Dubovska Dita 310397 Siguldas SS 8,84 A.Ziediņa
16 Barkāne Baiba 261197 Madonas BJSS 8,86 A.Krauklīte
17 Ziemele Adelīna Anna 011097 V-pils nov. BJSS 8,87 A.Paipals
18 Berce Daiga 040698 Saldus SS 8,91 A.Piļickis
19 Irmane Jolanta 140497 Bauskas nov. BJSS 8,92 A.Indriksone
20 Skurule Laura 220697 Kuldīgas nov. SS 8,95 I.Skurule
21 Oļeha Monika 210398 Valmieras BSS 8,97 P.Karlivāns
21 Laškova Evelīna 020697 Kuldīgas nov. SS 8,97 I.Stukule
23 Sarančuka Milana 150997 SS "Arkādija" 9,04 J.Iļjušina
24 Plutjakova Olga 030498 Krāslavas SS 9,06 I.Umbraško
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25 Šmite Elizabete 061097 SS "Arkādija" 9,07 L.Romānova
26 Druganova Darja 040998 SS "Arkādija" 9,11 A.Saņņikovs, G.Ļebedevs
27 Fišere Gerda 231297 Lielvārdes nov. SC 9,12 I.Puķīte
28 Vaidere Diāna 071197 Lielvārdes nov. SC 9,13 I.Puķīte
29 Mūrniece Santa 080398 Kuldīgas nov. SS 9,14 E.Brūveris
30 Voitova Karīna 040397 Saldus SS 9,15 M.Dambe
31 Prince Ivonna 190597 Ventspils SS "Spars" 9,16
32 Šnepste Diāna 210198 Rūjienas nov. SS 9,17 I.Grava
33 Šeļega Nataša 161298 SS "Arkādija" 9,18 J.Iļjušina
34 Lagzdiņa Evija 191198 Tukuma SS 9,19 G.Auziņš
35 Patmalniece Egija 300197 Preiļu nov. BJSS 9,20 V.Neištadte
36 Vereba Monta 060898 Madonas BJSS 9,21 A.Krauklīte
36 Baldere-Sildedze Kima 241298 Tukuma SS 9,21 I.Rubena
36 Auziņa Kate Annija 021098 Tukuma SS 9,21 G.Auziņš
39 Kačane Aleksandra 140898 Jelgavas BJSS 9,23 M.Ukstiņa
39 Daškeviča Liene 250498 Liepājas raj. SS 9,23 G.Ozola
41 Sidorova Marina 020198 Rēzeknes nov. BJSS 9,26 J.Tarasova
42 Aušte Linda 300497 Jūrmalas SS 9,27 A.Muša
43 Rezonga Kitija 060398 Talsu nov. SS 9,28 A.Jansons
44 Dmitrijeva Anžela 010898 Ventspils SS "Spars" 9,29
45 Mošerenoka Anastasija 271098 Ludzas nov. SS 9,32 V.Rimšs
45 Miķelsone Klāra Karīna 101198 Saldus SS 9,32 M.Dambe
47 Medne Lāsma 210998 Rūjienas nov. SS 9,35 I.Grava
47 Titmane Inese 201198 SS "Arkādija" 9,35 L.Romānova
49 Veigure Diāna 130498 Līvānu BJSS 9,40 M.Vilcāne
50 Butkeviča Marika 091097 SS "Arkādija" 9,45 A.Saņņikovs, G.Ļebedevs
51 Putniņa Ilona 010497 Madonas BJSS 9,47 A.Krauklīte
51 Stūre Kristīne 200697 Madonas BJSS 9,47 A.Krauklīte
51 Šmite Endija 241298 Liepājas SSS 9,47 A.Vērdiņš
54 Rutule Annija 200998 V-pils nov. BJSS 9,53 A.Čaklis
55 Plīta Violeta 220998 Saldus SS 9,55 M.Dambe
56 Koļesova Diāna 231297 Bauskas nov. BJSS 9,56 A.Indriksone
57 Žuravļova Anastasija 060698 Ventspils SS "Spars" 9,58
58 Šēniņa Kristiāna 021098 V-pils nov. BJSS 9,63 A.Paipals
59 Grizāne Anna 070698 Lielvārdes nov. SC 9,64 I.Puķīte
60 Millere Sintija 030398 Liepājas raj. SS 9,65 G.Ozola
61 Kazāka Signe 230498 Bauskas nov. BJSS 9,68 A.Indriksone
62 Ivančikova Lita 140898 Talsu nov. SS 9,69 A.Jansons
63 Bufale Signija 221098 Preiļu nov. BJSS 9,70 V.Neištadte
64 Nikolajeva Sņežana 121198 Ventspils SS "Spars" 9,84
65 Štokolova Elīna 1997 SS "Arkādija" 9,90 L.Romānova
66 Ratniece Linda 091298 Preiļu nov. BJSS 9,92 V.Neištadte
67 Mihailova Anastasija 261198 Ventspils SS "Spars" 9,96
68 Ivanova Anžela 230698 Ventspils SS "Spars" 10,12
69 Muižniece Marta 141098 Jūrmalas SS 10,34 A.Muša
70 Romanova Alīna 010897 Ludzas nov. SS 10,61 J.Ostaševs
71 Borsuka Viktorija 020197 V-pils SS "Spars" diskv. S.Paipals -Šulcs
ā.k. Priekule Anna 200799 V-pils nov. BJSS 8,73 D.Lodiņš

300 m
1 Kobļence Aleksandra 190397 D-pils BJSS 43,66 I.Maļcevs
2 Bogdanova Valērija 020497 Valmieras BSS 45,48 R.Ravinskis
3 Zamarina Jana 110597 Iecavas nov. SS "Dartija" 46,61 E.Gāga
4 Vidžupe Katrina 080997 Ludzas nov. SS 46,62 J.Ostaševs
5 Dāboliņa Madara 191297 SS "Arkādija" 46,75 R.Ābeltiņa
6 Upeniece Beatrise 110897 BJC IK "Auseklis" 46,84 M.Lūse
7 Lazdiņa Santa 280497 BJC IK "Auseklis" 47,01 M.Lūse



8 Stūre Kristīne 200697 Madonas BJSS 47,18 A.Krauklīte
8 Biseniece Baiba 271298 Valmieras BSS 47,18 B.Kaufmane
10 Samorodova Nadežda 270697 D-pils BJSS 47,19 G.Kozireva
11 Līdaka Alise 311098 Kuldīgas nov. SS 47,66 E.Brūveris
12 Baltkaula Veronika 101197 D-pils BJSS 48,47 G.Kozireva
13 Druganova Darja 040998 SS "Arkādija" 48,79 A.Saņņikovs,G.Ļebedevs
14 Irmane Jolanta 140497 Bauskas nov. BJSS 48,86 A.Indriksone
15 Sarančuka Milana 150997 SS "Arkādija" 49,09 J.Iļjušina
16 Vaidere Diāna 071197 Lielvārdes nov. SC 49,22 I.Puķīte
17 Spundiņa Linda 210698 Bauskas nov. BJSS 49,73 A.Indriksone
18 Asmine Annija Evita 120498 Dobeles SS 49,81 S.Velberga
19 Sidorova Marina 020198 Rēzeknes nov. BJSS 49,86 J.Tarasova
20 Tiltiņa Linda 010297 SS "Arkādija" 50,06 I.Zālīte
21 Butkeviča Marika 091097 SS "Arkādija" 50,30 A.Saņņikovs,G.Ļebedevs
22 Borsuka Viktorija 020197 V-pils SS "Spars" 50,72 S.Paipals-Šulcs
23 Medne Lāsma 210998 Rūjienas nov. SS 50,73 I.Grava
24 Kačane Aleksandra 140898 Jelgavas BJSS 51,04 M.Ukstiņa
25 Kondratenko Jūlija 230798 SS "Arkādija" 51,10 A.Pupina
26 Pētersone Eva Viktorija 151098 Tukuma SS 51,14 I.Rubena
27 Hotuļova Viktorija 300698 Jelgavas BJSS 51,18 M.Ukstiņa
28 Suhecka Viktorija 311098 SS "Arkādija" 51,50 R.Ābeltiņa
29 Balcere Aiva 090898 Liepājasraj. SS 51,58 M.Pūpola
30 Baltā Madara 100598 SS "Arkādija" 51,74 I.Zālīte
31 Pelēce Adrija 161098 Siguldas SS 52,05 A.Ziediņa
32 Šnepste Diāna 210198 Rūjienas nov. SS 52,12 I.Grava
33 Berce Daiga 040698 Saldus SS 52,19 A.Piļickis
34 Mošerenoka Anastasija 271098 Ludzas nov. SS 52,39 V.Rimšs
35 Židuļina Veronika 250197 Jelgavas BJSS 52,43 M.Ukstiņa
36 Sloka Ieva 091198 V-pils nov. BJSS 52,66 A.Paipals
37 Širve Alise Lakija 280298 J-pils SS 52,72 A.Noris
38 Vereba Monta 060898 Madonas BJSS 52,89 A.Krauklīte
39 Šmite Elizabete 061097 SS "Arkādija" 53,05 L.Romānova
40 Koļesova Diāna 231297 Bauskas nov. BJSS 53,34 A.Indriksone
41 Dzintare Justīne 160198 Liepājas SSS 53,85 D.Stumbre
42 Grigorjeva Kristīne 270197 SS "Arkādija" 53,88 L.Strekalovskis
43 Vavilova Jekaterina 010198 Jelgavas BJSS 54,08 M.Ukstiņa
44 Maļceva Marija 060798 SS "Arkādija" 54,32 A.Pupina
45 Hincenberga Paula Veronika090198 Siguldas SS 54,72 A.Ziediņa
46 Geige Helēna 040197 V-pils SS "Spars" 55,19 B.Romanovska
47 Štokolova Elīna 1997 SS "Arkādija" 58,60 L.Romānova
48 Plīta Violeta 220998 Saldus SS 58,95 M.Dambe
49 Romanova Alīna 010897 Ludzas nov. SS 1:03,02 J.Ostaševs
ā.k. Priekule Anna 200799 V-pils nov. BJSS 46,00 D.Lodiņš

600 m
1 Grantiņa Līvija 210898 Liepājas SSS 1:47,38 D.Stumbre
2 Dambe Renāte 260797 Saldus SS 1:49,12 M.Dambe
3 Zeltiņa Solveiga 151098 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS1:51,70 R.Turka
4 Pupina Jūlija 290197 D-pils BJSS 1:53,63 G.Kozireva
5 Zvirgzdiņa Elizabete 150998 SS "Arkādija" 1:54,11 R.Ābeltiņa



6 Kļaviņa Linda 080898 Valmieras BSS 1:56,58 B.Kaufmane
7 Holštroma Gunta 270897 Liepājasraj. SS 1:57,19 G.Ozola
8 Štolcere Emīlija 060498 Dobeles SS 1:58,71 S.Velberga
9 Ulmane Zane 131097 Ogres nov. SC 1:59,15 G.Heidingers
10 Kulago Jekaterina 101297 BJC IK "Auseklis" 2:01,99 M.Lūse
11 Berezņaka Marija 131197 Aizkraukles nov. SS 2:08,19 I.Vītola
12 Pastare Ineta 240998 Vārkavas nov.SS 2:15,72 E.Vaivods

2000 m
1 Svetlova Anna 050297 Preiļu nov. BJSS 7:43,37 A.Iļjins
2 Nagle Danute 140797 Kandavas nov. BJSS 7:51,82 A.Gross
3 Beļšova Anastasija 050897 SS "Arkādija" 8:02,51 A.Pupina
4 Holopova Elīna 190697 J-pils SS 8:05,21 A.Noris
5 Donāne Laine 011098 Viesītes SS 8:05,27 T.Donāne
6 Andersone Nikola Anne 280998 Liepājasraj. SS 8:13,73 M.Pūpola
7 Paklenkova Marija 191198 Ludzas nov. SS 8:17,56 V.Krišans
8 Miezava Elīna 090197 Talsu nov. SS 9:03,94 A.Jansons

Gavare Agnese 200498 J-pils SS izst. A.Noris
Baranovska Karina 200697 Ludzas nov. SS izst. V.Rimšs
Zāģere Annija 070798 Liepājasraj. SS izst. M.Pūpola
Dadze Terēze 221097 Talsu nov. SS izst. A.Jansons
Mūrniece Santa 080398 Kuldīgas nov. SS izst. E.Brūveris
Jevtejeva Margarita 060498 Liepājas SSS izst. D.Lauva

4x160m stafete
1 Daugavpils 1:37,79

Veronika Baltkaula, Nadežda Samorodova, Viktroija Gorkovska, Aleksandra Koblence
2 Valmiera 1:38,46

Kristīne Deruma, Kristiāna Ordone, Baiba Bisniece, Valērija Bogdanova
3 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 1:39,61

Betija Kurpniece, Solveiga Zeltiņa, Marta Ceriņa, Linda Luīze Šalme
4 Kuldīgas nov.SS 1:44,96

Elīna Laškova, Laura Skurule, Alise Līdaka, Santa Mūrniece
5 SS "Arkādija" 1.kom. 1:44,99

Nikola Zemīte, Linda Tiltiņa, Lučija Švane, Anastasija Kovaļova
6 Madonas BJSS 1:45,13

Baiba Barkāne, Monta Vereba, Kristīne Stūre, Linda Krūmiņa
7 SS "Arkādija" 2.kom. 1:46,30

Nataļja Šelega, Madara Balta, Marija Druganova, Elizabete Šmite
8 Bauskas nov. BJSS 1:48,32

Signe Kazaka, Diāna Koļesova, Jolanta Irmane, Linda Spundiņa
9 Iecavas nov. SS "Dartija" 1:52,05

Jeļena Alfjorova, Krista Kivilande, Vita Skuja, Jana Zamārina

Tāllēkšana
1 Tarasova Alevtina 310197 Rēzeknes nov. BJSS 5,19 J.Tarasova
2 Strok Anastasija 200297 SS "Arkādija" 5,13 M.Ārente
3 Stafecka Jana 060398 SS "Arkādija" 5,13 A.Pupina
4 Dzilnava Solvita 300997 Bauskas nov. BJSS 4,98 R.Maķevics
5 Gorkovska Viktorija 080597 D-pils BJSS 4,94 R.Zigmunds
6 Kovaļova Anastasija 230797 SS "Arkādija" 4,84 M.Ārente



7 Ziemele Adelīna Anna 011097 V-pils nov. BJSS 4,82 A.Paipals
8 Jurcika Justīne 090398 V-pils SS "Spars" 4,79 B.Romanovska
9 Šalme Linda Luīze 270698 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS4,76 G.Teko
10 Graudiņa Tīna Laura 090398 Jūrmalas SS 4,72 A.Austrups
11 Zemīte Nikola 1998 SS "Arkādija" 4,68 I.Zālīte
12 Tiltiņa Linda 010297 SS "Arkādija" 4,63 I.Zālīte
13 Samule Dana 181097 Valmieras BSS 4,55 P.Karlivāns
14 Šmite Rita 070997 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS4,50 R.Turka
15 Lidere Samanta 150897 Lielvārdes nov. SC 4,41 J.Liepa
16 Fišere Gerda 231297 Lielvārdes nov. SC 4,34 I.Puķīte
17 Plutjakova Olga 030498 Krāslavas SS 4,34 I.Umbraško
18 Švane Lucija 240898 SS "Arkādija" 4,33 J.Iļjušina
19 Daškeviča Liene 250498 Liepājasraj. SS 4,31 G.Ozola
20 Sermā Laura 250897 Rēzeknes nov. BJSS 4,29 J.Tarasova
21 Putniņa Ilona 010497 Madonas BJSS 4,28 A.Krauklīte
22 Siliņa Krista 020398 Aizkraukles nov. SS 4,22 I.Vītola
23 Holopova Elīna 190697 J-pils SS 4,19 A.Noris
24 Spundiņa Linda 210698 Bauskas nov. BJSS 4,18 A.Indriksone
25 Titmane Inese 201198 SS "Arkādija" 4,14 L.Romānova
26 Prince Ivonna 190597 Ventspils SS "Spars" 4,14
27 Bufale Signija 221098 Preiļu nov. BJSS 4,10 V.Neištadte
28 Rutule Annija 200998 V-pils nov. BJSS 4,09 A.Čaklis
29 Polkovņikova Jekaterina 010397 SS "Arkādija" 4,07 J.Iļjušina
30 Veigure Diāna 130498 Līvānu BJSS 4,06 M.Vilcāne
31 Žuravļova Anastasija 060698 Ventspils SS "Spars" 4,02
32 Dobrovoļska Ksenija 250598 Ludzas nov. SS 3,98 V.Rimšs
33 Sloka Ieva 091198 V-pils nov. BJSS 3,97 A.Paipals
34 Meiere Anete-Jete 110898 V-pils SS "Spars" 3,95 B.Romanovska
35 Voitova Karīna 040397 Saldus SS 3,89 M.Dambe
36 Celma Linda 020798 V-pils SS "Spars" 3,82 B.Romanovska
37 Ņikitina Elīna 080298 SS "Arkādija" 3,82 S.Sabajevs
38 Baltā Madara 100598 SS "Arkādija" 3,68 I.Zālīte
39 Akmeņlauka Estere 300698 Lielvārdes nov. SC 3,66 I.Puķīte
40 Millere Sintija 030398 Liepājasraj. SS 3,55 G.Ozola
41 Stepanova Karīna 130898 Balvu SS 3,54 S.Keisele
42 Šeļega Nataša 161298 SS "Arkādija" 3,49 J.Iļjušina
43 Šēniņa Kristiāna 021098 V-pils nov. BJSS 3,47 A.Paipals
44 Ratniece Linda 091298 Preiļu nov. BJSS 2,76 V.Neištadte

Kārtslēkšana
1 Jučinska Olga 260797 V-pils nov. BJSS 2,20 D.Lodiņš

Lodes grūšana
1 Balode-Balande Sandija 070197 Kandavas nov. BJSS 12,56 A.Gross,V.Smoča
2 Ratkus Elīna 281197 Bauskas nov. BJSS 12,56
3 Geslere Aleksandra 220497 Vecumnieku nov. SS 11,72 L.Macarovska
4 Tumbaha Erika 170497 Balvu SS 10,93 S.Keisele,V.Smoča
5 Šalme Linda Luīze 270698 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS10,55 G.Teko
6 Donāne Laine 011098 Viesītes SS 9,79 T.Donāne
7 Kaša Dita 140897 Balvu SS 9,76 I.Kairišs



8 Treija Inga 230598 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 9,62 R.Turka
9 Matuseviča Jurita 080997 Aizkraukles nov. SS 9,62 A.Jegorova
10 Lubgāne Linda 181097 J-pils SS 9,38 A.Noris
11 Zakarīte Sintija 180797 Balvu SS 9,36 S.Keisele
12 Samule Dana 181097 Valmieras BSS 9,27 P.Karlivāns
13 Kesenfelde Laura 240697 V-pils nov. BJSS 9,09 A.Čaklis
14 Žukauska Samanta 170797 Vecumnieku nov. SS 9,04 L.Macarovska
15 Tropa Amanda 260198 J-pils SS 8,92 A.Noris
16 Mačtama Ketija 170697 V-pils SS "Spars" 8,67 B.Romanovska
17 Balcere Aiva 090898 Liepājasraj. SS 8,43 M.Pūpola
18 Mihailova Anastasija 261198 Ventspils SS "Spars" 8,08
19 Nikolajeva Sņežana 121198 Ventspils SS "Spars" 7,84
20 Širve Alise Lakija 280298 J-pils SS 7,80 A.Noris
21 Peniķe Santa 061198 Talsu nov. SS 7,80 A.Jansons
22 Kravale Diāna 031297 Iecavas nov. SS "Dartija" 7,33 E.Gāga
23 Kivilande Krista 130397 Iecavas nov. SS "Dartija" 7,29 E.Gāga
24 Meldere Inese 040398 Rūjienas nov. SS 7,22 I.Grava
25 Ivanova Anžela 230698 Ventspils SS "Spars" 6,40

Augstlēkšana
1 Puriņa Linda 220297 Smiltenes BJSS 1,59 L.Peļņa
2 Karpekina Anastasija 260898 D-pils BJSS 1,59 J.Markevičs
3 Graudiņa Tīna Laura 090398 Jūrmalas SS 1,53 A.Austrups
4 Tarvide Jūlija 210997 D-pils BJSS 1,53 G.Kozireva
5 Ušacka Zanda 020297 J-pils SS 1,53 M.Osvalds
6 Bumbiere Andra 140297 Kuldīgas nov. SS 1,53 E.Brūveris
7 Žukauska Samanta 170797 Vecumnieku nov. SS 1,45 L.Macarovska
8 Lidere Samanta 150897 Lielvārdes nov. SC 1,40 J.Liepa
9 Viška Evita 041297 Madonas BJSS 1,40 A.Krauklītis
10 Bērziņa Tīna 180697 V-pils SS "Spars" 1,40 J.Petrovičs,A.Kronbergs
10 Dobrovoļska Ksenija 250598 Ludzas nov. SS 1,40 V.Rimšs
10 Dzilnava Solvita 300997 Bauskas nov. BJSS 1,40 R.Maķevics
13 Polkovņikova Jekaterina 010397 SS "Arkādija" 1,40 J.Iļjušina
14 Kesenfelde Laura 240697 V-pils nov. BJSS 1,40 A.Čaklis
15 Rudzāte Karīna 100698 J-pils SS 1,35 A.Noris
16 Meiere Anete Jete 110898 V-pils SS "Spars" 1,30 B.Romanovska
17 Patmalniece Egija 300197 Preiļu nov. BJSS 1,30 V.Neištadte




